Dubois High School

2024-25

Basketball Schedule
Date Opponent Location Time
MO  11/25/24 1* Practice
FR/SA 12/13-14/24  Carbon Cty Invite Encampment TBA Overnight
FR/SA 12/20-21/24  Shoshoni Tourney Shoshoni TBA
FR 1/3/25 St. Stephens Dubois 12:00/1:30/3:00
SA 1/4/25 Ten Sleep Ten Sleep 1:00 Boys varsity only
SA 1/11/25 Burlington Burlington 12:00/1:30/3:00

FR/SA 1/17&18/25

TU 1/21/25
FR 1/24/25
SA 2/1/25

FR 2/7/21

SA 2/8/25

FR 2/14/25
SA 2/15/25
TU 2/18/25
FR 2/21/25
SA 2/22/25

TH-SA 2/27-3/1/25

TH-SA 3/6-8/25

Little 6 Tourney
Arapaho Charter JV
Riverside
Meeteetse
Arapaho JV
Ten Sleep
Riverside
Burlington
Fort Washakie
St. Stephens
Meeteetse
Regionals

State

Arvada-Clearmont
Arapaho
Basin
Meeteetse
Dubois
Dubois
Dubois
Dubois
Dubois

St. Stephens
Dubois
Lander

Casper

TBA Overnight
4:00

5:30/7:00

1:00/2:00

4:00/5:30

1:00 Boys Varsity Only
5:30/7:00

12:00/1:30

5:30/7:00

4:00/5:30

12:00/1:30

TBA

TBA Overnight



